
Llandysul Paddlers Llandysul Lake Div 4 Double

Results

12/06/2022

DIV 4 C1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 5804 Tamsin Hargreaves J12 Wyedean CC 183.10 0 183.10 153.30 0 153.30 153.30 P

2 5805 Hanni Griffiths J8 Wyedean CC 145.60 8 153.60 155.60 2 157.60 153.60 --

3 5802 Leri Jones Kenny J8 Llandysul Paddlers 178.50 0 178.50 178.50

4 5803 Millie Goodman J10 Frome CC 199.10 0 199.10 184.30 2 186.30 186.30

DIV 4 K1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 5502 Victoria Gale M Frome CC 134.20 0 134.20 146.90 8 154.90 134.20 P

2 5503 Luisa Rogers M North Wales Slalom 164.00 0 164.00 162.90 52 214.90 164.00 --

3 999 Fay Roden S Stafford & Stone CC 208.40 0 208.40 180.90 0 180.90 180.90

DIV 4 K1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 5002 Tomos Davies M Llandysul Paddlers 115.80 0 115.80 109.20 0 109.20 109.20 P

2 5005 Dave Preston M Wyedean CC 110.00 0 110.00 108.30 2 110.30 110.00 P

3 5003 Phillip Saunders M Stafford & Stone CC 113.20 2 115.20 109.50 4 113.50 113.50 --

4 5004 Eoin Kenny M Llandysul Paddlers 120.00 4 124.00 117.30 2 119.30 119.30

5 5007 Gethin Kenny J12 Llandysul Paddlers 156.30 0 156.30 138.00 0 138.00 138.00

6 5006 Harry Bowen J10 Llandysul Paddlers 167.20 6 173.20 152.40 6 158.40 158.40

OPEN C2

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 8001 Eoin & Gethin Kenny M Llandysul Paddlers NR 192.70 2 194.70 194.70

DIV 4 C1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 5401 Thomas Hargreaves J12 Wyedean CC 132.20 2 134.20 135.10 0 135.10 134.20 --

2 5402 Mostyn Jones J8 Llandysul Paddlers 201.60 4 205.60 205.60 --
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